
PLASTIC PIPE 
NEW ENGLAND REGION 

UP PM020524  
Effective: February 5, 2024 

Supersedes: UP PM100523 

Effective for customers served by our Ipswich, MA, distribution center. 
PLASTIC PIPE / PRICE PER HUNDRED FOOT (CFT) 

• Serving wholesalers-only across the country, on our own fleet of trucks 

• Break bundles, mix-and-match products to make low weight minimums 

• Our milk run delivery routes service wholesalers once or twice per week 

All prices quoted are subject to change without notice and are for immediate delivery. 
Subject to credit approval. United Pipe & Steel only markets to wholesale distributors. 

VISIT UNITEDPIPE.COM FOR:  PVC & METAL CONDUIT STRUT & THREADED ROD 
DOMESTIC WELDED & SEAMLESS STEEL PIPE GLOBALLY SOURCED WELDED & SEAMLESS STEEL PIPE 

SDR, S&D, PVC, CPVC & ABS PLASTIC PIPE COPPER WATER TUBE & COILS COATED COPPER LINE SETS 

UNITEDPIPE.COM 800.777.7473 

SIZE
PVC SCH80

Bell End 20’

SDR 21

D-2241

PR 200

Bell End 20’

SDR 26

D-2241

PR 160

Bell End 20’

CPVC CTS

FG Gold 

Plain End 

10’ & 20’ *

CPVC SCH80

Plain End 20’ 

*

1/2" $95.00 $36.00 - $49.97 $237.00

3/4" $128.00 $51.00 - $85.94 $322.75

1" $184.00 $67.00 - $181.88 $474.10

1-1/4" $257.00 $91.00 $82.00 $313.79 $660.60

1-1/2" $287.00 $103.00 $102.00 $443.70 $800.80

2" $394.00 $150.00 $142.00 $675.55 $1,106.15

2-1/2" $664.00 CALL FOR $ CALL FOR $ - $1,680.80

3" $818.00 CALL FOR $ $311.00 - $2,083.35

4" $1,178.00 - CALL FOR $ - $3,037.40

5" - - - - -

6" $2,268.00 - - - $5,841.75

8" $3,410.00 - - - $9,773.70

10" $5,049.00 - - - CALL FOR $

12" $6,913.00 - - - CALL FOR $

14" $9,912.00 - - - -

16" - - - - -

SIZE

PVC

Foam Core

Plain End 

10’ & 20’

PVC

Foam Core 

Bell End 10’ 

& 20’

ABS

Foam Core

Plain End 

10’ & 20’

PVC S&D 

ASTM 2729

Bell End 

Perf & Solid

10’

ADS 3000

Triplewall 

Drainage 

Pipe

Perf & Solid

10'

Non-dual 

SCH40

Bell End 

Perf & Solid

10’

SDR 21 D-

2241 PR200

Pressure 

Gasketed 

20'

SDR 26 D-

2241 PR160

Pressure 

Gasketed 20'

SDR 35

Drainage 

Gasketed 14’

SDR35 

ASTM D3034

Bell End 

Perf & Solid

10’

Hancor DR38

Smoothwall 

Drainage 

Pipe

Perf & Solid

10'

1-1/2" $83.00 - $130.00 - - - - - - - -
2" $110.00 - $177.00 - - - $766.25 - - - -

2-1/2" - - - - - - $347.79 $288.48 $308.64 - -
3" $209.00 $213.00 $362.00 $140.00 - - $493.98 $407.11 $677.51 - -
4" $301.00 $316.00 $537.00 $188.00 Call For $ $415.00 $814.22 $656.13 $1,264.69 $277.00 -
6" $560.00 $588.00 $1,470.00 $271.00 - - $319.00 $1,414.94 $1,987.36 $552.00 $929.67

8" - - - - - - $2,922.17 $2,407.41 $2,830.48 - -

$1,158.00

$1,633.00

$2,161.00

$3,329.00

$4,199.00

$743.00

PVC

SCH40 DWV

Plain End

10’ & 20’

$40.00

$47.00

$73.00

$92.00

$108.00

$145.00

$240.00

$292.00

$394.00

$1,391.00

$9,418.00

--

$117.00

$151.00

$257.00

$306.00

$415.00

-

$779.00

$1,220.00

$1,712.00

$2,276.00

$3,504.00

$73.00

$93.00

$3,255.00

$4,810.00

$6,581.00

* Subject to availability at the time of order

$2,160.00

PVC

SCH80

Plain End

20’

$87.00

$119.00

$175.00

$252.00

$272.00

$387.00

$632.00

$776.00

$1,117.00

$1,795.00

PVC

SCH40 DWV

Bell End

10’ & 20’

$40.00

$47.00
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